
S.No
Branch 
Code

Branch Name Address
Branch Manager 

(Sri/Smt)
Mobile No Mail Address IFSC Code

1 801
Co Attached 

Branch

The Pdccbank Ltd., Central 
Office Opp Head Post Office 
Governor Road Ongole Pin 
523001

A.Mrudula 8886332003
coongole@prakasamdccb.co
m

APBL0008001

2 802 Addanki

The Pdccbank Ltd., Addanki 
Branch ,Opp.Police Station 
Mainroad Addanki, Ap Pin-
523201

K Subbaiah 9704660262
addanki@prakasamdccb.co
m

APBL0008002

3 803 B Nidamanuru

The Pdccbank Ltd. 
B.Nidmnuru Branch 
Naguluppalapadu (M) 
B.Nidmnuru Branch 523183

Sk Mahaboob 
Basha

9704660263
bnidamanuru@prakasamdcc
b.com

APBL0008003

4 804 B Peta

The Pdccbank Ltd. Bestavari 
Peta Branch,Near Mpdo 
Office,Bestavari Peta Mandal, 
Prakasam Dist Pincode - 
523334

D Srinivasulu 9704660264
bestavaripeta@prakasamdcc
b.com

APBL0008004

5 805 Chimakurthy

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Chimakurthy Branch, Main 
Road ,Beside Anjaeyaswami 
Temple, Chimakurthy, 
Prakasam Dist ,Pin -523226

P.V Ramana Kumar 9704660266
chimakurthy@prakasamdccb
.com

APBL0008005

6 806 Chirala

The Pdccbank Ltd.,Chirala 
Branch ,Ttma Building, 
Muthavari Centre , Chirala , 
Pin 523155

B Sunaina 9704660265 chirala@prakasamdccb.com APBL0008006



7 807 Darsi
The Pdccbank Ltd., Darsi 
Branch, Podali Road, Darsi, 
Prakasam Dist .Pin 523247

P Yogeswara Rao 9704660267 darsi@prakasamdccb.com APBL0008007

8 808 Giddaluru

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Giddaluru Branch , 
Koppuvari Street , Near 
Pottisriramulu Statue, 

L Mahesh Babu 9704660268
giddaluru@prakasamdccb.co
m

APBL0008008

9 809 Inkollu

The Pdccbank Ltd., Inkollu 
Branch, Madala Anjaiah 
Building, Maseed 
Opp.Road,Inkollu Pin 523167

K Vijaya Kumari 9704660269 inkollu@prakasamdccb.com APBL0008009

10 810 Kandukuru

The Pdccbank 
Ltd.,Kandhukuru Branch, 
Pamuru Road, 
Kandhukur,Prakasam Dist 
.Pin -523105

M Chenna Reddy 9704660271
kandukur@prakasamdccb.co
m

APBL0008010

11 811 Kanigiri

The Pdccbank Ltd., Kangiri 
Branch, Cheppula Bazar,Near 
Ramanayudu Hospital 
Kanigiri, Prakasam Dist.Pin 
523230

J V Krishna Reddy 9704660270 kanigiri@prakasamdccb.com APBL0008011

12 812 Karamchedu

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Karamchedu Branch 
Goamula Bazar,Karamchedu 
Prakasam Dist Pin 523168

Ch Mahesh Babu 8886332004
karamchedu@prakasamdccb
.com

APBL0008012

13 813 Kondepi
The Pdccbank Ltd., Kondepi 
Branch , Near Mro Office 
,Prakasam Dist. Pin 523270

N Malyadri 9704660272
kondepi@prakasamdccb.co
m

APBL0008013



14 814 Kurichedu

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Kurichedu Branch Near Bus 
Stand, Kurichedu,Prakasam 
Dist 523304

Srikanth Reddy 9704660273
kurichedu@prakasamdccb.c
om

APBL0008014

15 815 K Road Ongole

The Pdccbank Ltd., Kurnool 
Road Branch Vijaya Complex 
,Kurnool Road,Ongole, Pin 
523001

K Prasanthi 9704660275 kroad@prakasamdccb.com APBL0008015

16 816 L Peta Ongole

The Pdccbank Ltd., Lawyer 
Peta Branch, Vip Road 
Prakasam Dist Ongole Pin 
523001

G Sowmini 9704660276 ipeta@prakasamdccb.com APBL0008016

17 817 M Nidamaluru

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
M.Nidmaluru Branch Main 
Road M.Nidmaluru, 
Prakasam Dist .Pin 523279

P Praveena 9704660278
mnidamaluru@prakasamdcc
b.com

APBL0008017

18 818 Markapuru

The Pdccbank Ltd., Markapur 
Branch, Nehru Bazar, 
Markapur,Prakasam Dist.Pin 
523316

G Madhusudhan 9704660279
markapur@prakasamdccb.co
m

APBL0008018

19 819 Marturu

The Pdccbank Ltd., Marturu 
Branch ,New Jampani 
Balaram Complex,Beside Jai 
Andhra Hotel,Mainroad, 
Marturu Prakasam Dist. Pin- 
523301

U Annapurna 9704660277 martur@prakasamdccb.com APBL0008019

20 820 Pamuru

The Pdccbank Ltd., Pamuru 
Branch, Old Sbi Road, 
Pamuru,Prakasam Dist,Pin 
523108

V Harshini 9704660281 pamuru@prakasamdccb.com APBL0008020



21 821 Parchuru

The Pdccbank Ltd., Parchuru 
Branch, Court Center, 
Parchuru, Prakasam Dist. Pin 
523169

G Visveswara Rao 9704660280
parchoor@prakasamdccb.co
m

APBL0008021

22 822 Podili

The Pdccbank Ltd.,Podili 
Branch, Beside Apsrtc 
Depot,Main Road Podili, 
Prakasam Dist .Pin 523240

Y Lakshmi Prasanna 9704660282 podili@prakasamdccb.com APBL0008022

23 823 Ravinuthala

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Ravinuthala Moparthi Sesha 
Rao Bhavan,Near Purna 
Chandra Kala Nilayam 
,Korisipadu Mandal 
Prakasam District,Pin 523213

P Khaja Rahman 9704660283
ravinuthala@prakasamdccb.c
om

APBL0008023

24 824 Santhamaguluru

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Santhamaguluru 
Branch,Main Road, 
S.Maguluru,Prakasam Dist 

M Uma 9704660285
santhamaguluru@prakasam
dccb.com

APBL0008024

25 825 Singaraya Konda

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Singaraya Konda Branch, 
Trunk Road,Singarayakonda, 
Prakasam District Pin 523101

Y Mohan Rao 9704660284
singarayakonda@prakasamd
ccb.com

APBL0008025

26 826 Tanguturu
The Pdccbank Ltd.,Tangutur 
Branch,B.K Complex, 
Kondapi Road,Tanguturu Pin 

G Madhusudhan 
Rao

9704660287
tangutur@prakasamdccb.co
m

APBL0008026

27 827 Town Branch
The Pdccbank Ltd., Town 
Branch ,Gandhi Road,Ongole 
Pin 523001

I Subhashini 9704660286
townbranch@prakasamdccb.
com

APBL0008027



28 828 Uppugunduru

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Uppugundur Branch Bank 
Bazar ,Uppugundur 
Naguluppalapadu Mandal 
Prakasam Dist Pin 523186

G Srikanth Reddy 9704660288
uppugundur@prakasamdccb
.com

APBL0008028

29 829
Yerragonda 

Palem

The Pdccbank 
Ltd.,Yerragonda Palem 
Branch,Veginati Kotaiah 
Street ,Yerragondapalem, Pin 
523327

Sk Shakeel Ahmed 9704660289
yerragondapalem@prakasa
mdccb.com

APBL0008029

30 830
East 

Gangavaram

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Talluru(East Gangavaram 
Branch) Branch D.No 8-97/A, 
Near Thotakura Gadda 
Centre, Beside Saibaba 
Mandiram,East 
Gangavaram(V&P), Talluru 
Mandal, Prakasam 

Madhava Rao 9491396463
eastganagavaram@prakasa
mdccb.com

APBL0008030

31 831 Mundlamuru

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Mundlamuru Branch Door 
No 2-
93,Mundlamuru,Prakasam 

A Raghava 7893672126
mundlamuru@prakasamdcc
b.com

APBL0008031

32 832 Dornala

The Pdccbank Ltd., Dornala 
Branch D.No 4-35 K2,Kg 
Road,Opposite Rtc Bus 
Stand,Dornala Village 
Mandal,Prakasam District,Ap

V Surya Narayana 9059056462 dornala@prakasamdccb.com APBL0008032



33 833 Tarlupadu

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Tarlupadu Branch, D No 4-
60,Main Bazar, Beside 
Bodrai, Tarlupadu Village 
Mandal, Praksam District Ap

Y Krishna Prasad 9490382674
tarlupadu@prakasamdccb.co
m

APBL0008033

34 834 Tripurantakam

The Pdccbank Ltd., 
Tripurantakam Branch Door 
No 8-35,Beside Panchayath 
Office Tripurantakam 
(V&P),Tripurantakam 
(M),Prakasam,Ap

N Koteswara Rao 9989634015
tripurantakam@prakasamdc
cb.com

APBL0008034


